
WEEK: THEME:

LUNCH: LIFE SKILL:

GROUP:

TIME

9:00  - 9:15

9:15 - 10:00

10:00 - 10:45

10:45 - 11:30

11:30 - 12:15

12:15 - 1:00

1:00 - 1:45

1:45 - 2:15

2:15 - 2:45

2:45 - 3:00

7 NATURALLY N'AWLINS

LOUISIANA CULTURE

KIDET A

W E E K  7 : J U L Y  1 1  - J U L Y  1 5

MONDAY Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

    Rocky Roost
ART 1                                                                                                                                                  

Mardi Gras Mask

Rocky Roost
Water Play

Rocky Roost                                                                                                                                                     
Art 3                                                                       
Acorn

Rocky Roost                                                                                                                                                     
Art 5                                                                       

Paper Alligator
SWIM DAY

Rocky Rally Rocky Rally Rocky Rally Rocky Rally Rocky Rally

Outdoor Game 1                                                                                
Bear Crawl Tag

LIFE SKILLS
Louisiana Culture

Outdoor Game 2                                                                                                                                                                    
Black Bear and Fish

Outdoor Play                                                                                                                                                                    SWIM
St. George Pool

Indoor Game 1                                                           
Lily Pad Hopscotch

Outdoor Play Indoor Game 2                                                          
Snowball and Cup

Indoor Play                                                                                                                                                                    Leave at 9:30

STEM 1                                                                                                     
Hurricane Motion

TUESDAY MATINEE STEM 2                                                            
Toothpick Bridge

LIFE SKILLS
Restore the Mississippi Delta Talent Show Practice

LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH

Food 1                                                             
Edible Mardi Gras Beads

The Princess and the Frog Food 2                                                             Frog 
Cookie

Food 2                                                             
Crawfish Cookie

Talent Show continued
Camp Awards

Art 2                                                                               
Tambourines

NOW SHOWING Art 4                                                                               
Fuzzy Black Bear

Art 6                                                                              
Egg Shell Oyster

Talent Show

Wrap up Wrap up Wrap up Wrap up Wrap up

Snack                                                                                            
Indoor play

Snack                                                                                            
Indoor play

Snack                                                                                            
Indoor play

Snack                                                                                            
Indoor play

Snack                                                                                            
Indoor play
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WEEK: THEME:

LUNCH: LIFE SKILL:

GROUP:

TIME

9:00  - 9:15

9:15 - 10:00

10:00 - 10:45

10:45 - 11:30

11:30 - 12:15

12:15 - 1:00

1:00 - 1:45

1:45 - 2:15

2:15 - 2:45

2:45 - 3:00

Snack
INDOOR PLAY

Snack
INDOOR PLAY

Snack
INDOOR PLAY

Snack
INDOOR PLAY

Snack
INDOOR PLAY

Wrap up Wrap up Wrap up Wrap up Wrap up

ART 2
Mardi Gras Mask NOW SHOWING ART 4

Acorn
ART 6

Egg Shell Oyster Talent Show

LIFE SKILLS
Louisiana Culture The Princess and the Frog FOOD 1

Frog Cookie
FOOD 2

Alligator Cookie
Talent show continued

Camp Awards

LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH Return by 12:30/ LUNCH

STEM 1
Hurricane Motion TUESDAY MATINEE STEM 2

Toothpick Bridge
STEM 3

Anemometer Talent Show Practice

OUTDOOR GAME 1
Black Bear and Fish

Water Play OUTDOOR Game 2
Bear Crawl Tag

OUTDOOR PLAY Leave at 9:30

INDOOR GAME 1
Lily Pad Hopscotch

Life Skills
Restore the Mississippi Delta

INDOOR GAME 2
Snowball and Cup

INDOOR PLAY SWIM  
St.George Pool

Rocky Rally Rocky Rally Rocky Rally Rocky Rally Rocky Rally

Rocky Roost
ART I

Tambourines

Rocky Roost
Outdoor Play

Rocky Roost
ART 3

Fuzzy Black Bear

Rocky Roost
ART 5

Paper Alligator
SWIM DAY

W E E K  7 : J U L Y  1 1  - J U L Y  1 5

MONDAY Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

7 NATURALLY N'AWLINS

LOUISIANA CULTURE

KIDET B

2022 WEEKLY SCHEDULE
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WEEK: THEME:

LUNCH: LIFE SKILL:

GROUP:

TIME

9:00  - 9:15

9:15 - 10:00

10:00 - 10:45

10:45 - 11:30

11:30 - 12:15

12:15 - 1:00

1:00 - 1:45

1:45 - 2:15

2:15 - 2:45

2:45 - 3:00

7 NATURALLY N'AWLINS

LOUISIANA CULTURE

KIDET C/ NEXTERS

W E E K  7 : J U L Y  1 1  - J U L Y  1 5

MONDAY Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

Rocky Roost
OUTDOOR GAME 1
Black Bear and Fish

Rocky Roost
LIFE SKILLS

Restore the Mississippi River Delta

Rocky Roost
OUTDOOR GAME 2

Bear Crawl Tag

Rocky Roost
OUTDOOR GAME 3

Petanque
SWIM DAY

Rocky Rally Rocky Rally Rocky Rally Rocky Rally Rocky Rally

INDOOR GAME 1
Bean Bag Frog Water Play INDOOR GAME 2

Snowball and Cup
INDOOR GAME 3 

Board Games/ Cards
SWIM  

St.George Pool

ART 1
Fuzzy Black Bear

INDOOR PLAY
Main Room

ART 3
Paper Alligator

ART 5
Paper Plate Magnolias Leave at 9:30

STEM 1
Anemometer TUESDAY MATINEE STEM 2

Toothpick Bridge
STEM 3

Hurricane Motion Talent Show Practice

LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH Return by 12:30/ Lunch

LIFE SKILLS
Louisiana Culture The Princess and the Frog FOOD 1

Frog Cookie
FOOD 2

Alligator Cookie
Talent show continued

Camp Awards

ART 2                                                  Acorn NOW SHOWING ART 4
Mardi Gras Mask

ART 6
Salt Painting Talent Show

Wrap up Wrap up Wrap up Wrap up Wrap up

Snack
INDOOR PLAY

Snack
INDOOR PLAY

Snack
INDOOR PLAY

Snack
INDOOR PLAY

Snack
INDOOR PLAY

2022 WEEKLY SCHEDULE
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